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2024

8

30

893,500, 540, 96.86

28,956,586 3.14

922,457,126 100.00

) ) ) () )

1 3,000 11,094.15 33,282,461 9,550.00  28,650,000]3.11
2 15,600 1,793.09 27,972,235 1,528.000 23,836,800/ 2.58
3 6,800) 3,488.26) 23,720,225 3,430.000  23,324,000[2.53
4 6,700 3,924.73 26,295,742 3,345.00 22,411,500 2.43
5 10,300 2,076.97] 21,392,826 2,038.000 20,991,400 2.28
6 8,700 2,467.98] 21,471,475 2,408.50| 20,953,950 2.27,
7 12,600 1,703.91 21,469,389 1,588.000 20,008,800/ 2.17
8 6,000) 3,021.77] 18,130,629 2,757.000  16,542,000[1.79
9 2,700 4,783.87| 12,916,472 5,250.000 14,175,000 1.54
10 10,300 1,343.250 13,835,548 1,315.000 13,544,500 1.47
1 7,500 1,971.87] 14,789,071 1,788.50| 13,413,750/ 1.45
12 7,700 1,799.91f 13,859,374 1,683.000 12,959,100 1.40
13 3,700 4,049.37] 14,982,692 3,446.000 12,750,200 1.38
14 3,800 3,439.14 13,068,754 3,310.00{  12,578,000] 1.36
15 5,200 2,409.37 12,528,775 2,350.000  12,220,000[1.32
16 4,500 2,804.400 12,619,830 2,658.50  11,963,250{1.30
17 3,200 3,670.18 11,744,586 3,644.000 11,660,800 1.26
18 9,200 1,343.91] 12,364,059 1,261.00  11,601,200| 1.26
19 2,300 4,526.04 10,409,899 5,017.00 11,539,100/ 1.25
20 11,400 993.33 11,324,048 1,004.50|  11,451,300] 1.24
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1
14 (015 1 13 ) 426,315,375 446,877,304 10,367 10,867,
15 (2015 7 10 ) 450,975,717 492,696,920 11,025 12,045
16 (016 1 12 ) 485,256,937 488,743,249 9,743 9,813
17 (2016 7 11 ) 489,793,849 492,636,964 8,614 8,664
18 (2017 1 10 ) 579,175,915 625,491,304 10,754 11,614
19 (2017 7 10 ) 696,907,615 732,663,698 10,525 11,065
20 (2018 1 10 ) 718,481,265 790,243,234 11,113 12,223
21 (2018 7 10 ) 1,144,989,424  1,151,822,446 10,054 10,114
22 (2019 1 10 ) 1,080,994,838  1,086,916,420 9,128 9,178
23 (2019 7 10 ) 1,147,279,016)  1,153,593,898 9,084 9,134
24 (2020 1 10 ) 1,094,481,105  1,100,050,427 9,826 9,876
25 (2020 7 10 ) 889,505,487 895,275,531 7,708 7,758
26 (021 1 12 ) 1,016,258,436)  1,021,751,799 9,250 9,300
27 (021 7 12 ) 823,883,795 837,471,525 10,308 10,478
28 (022 1 11 ) 785,422,794 822,726,827 10,527 11,027
29 (022 7 11 ) 779,703,521 808,682,153 10,493 10,883
30 (2023 1 10 ) 742,311,493 779,045,654 10,508 11,028
31 (2023 7 10 ) 805,192,289 912,518,642 11,478 13,008
32 (2024 1 10 ) 817,146,791 924,564,033 11,563 13,083
33 (2024 7 10 ) 890,197,270,  1,030,989,598 11,887 13,767,
2023 8 894,427,841 — 12,180 —

9 925,569,942 — 12,664 —

10 905,952,039 — 12,350 —

11 920,114,826 — 12,648 —

12 888,465,188 — 12,563 —

2024 1 892,648,902 — 12,043 —

2 907,192,503 — 12,454 —

3 967,070,375 — 13,308 —

4 972,080,809 — 13,304 —

5 998,148,853 — 13,580 —

6 1,018,145,123 — 13,606 —

7 958,970,712 — 11,795 —

8 922,457,126 — 11,250 —

(

)
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1
14 2014 11 2015 13 550,
15 2015 14 2015 10 1,070
16 2015 11 2016 12 120
17 2016 13 2016 11 100
18 2016 12 2017 10 910,
19 2017 11 2017 10 590
20 2017 11 2018 10 1,160
21 2018 11 2018 10 110
22 2018 11 2019 10 100
23 2019 11 2019 10 100
24 2019 11 2020 10 100
25 2020 11 2020 10 100
26 2020 11 2021 12 100
27 2021 13 2021 12 220
28 2021 13 2022 11 550,
29 2022 12 2022 11 440
30 2022 12 2023 10 570,
31 2023 11 2023 10 1,580
32 2023 11 2024 10 1,570
33 2024 11 2024 10 1,930
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14 2014 11 2015 13 8.0
15 2015 14 2015 10 16.7]
16 2015 11 2016 12 10.5
17 2016 13 2016 11 10.6
18 2016 12 2017 10 35.4
19 2017 11 2017 10 3.4
20 2017 11 2018 10 16.6
21 2018 11 2018 10 8.5
22 2018 11 2019 10 8.2
23 2019 11 2019 10 0.6
24 2019 11 2020 10 9.3
25 2020 11 2020 10 20.5
26 2020 11 2021 12 21.3
27 2021 13 2021 12 13.8
28 2021 13 2022 11 7.5
29 2022 12 2022 11 3.9
30 2022 12 2023 10 5.6
31 2023 11 2023 10 24.3
32 2023 11 2024 10 14 4
33 2024 11 2024 10 19.5

(

)

100
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14 2014 11 2015 13 53,055,457 24,696,227 411,238,584
15 2015 14 2015 10 62,714,614 64,921,795 409,031,403
16 2015 11 2016 12 105,314,113 16,300,838 498,044,678
17 2016 13 2016 11 80,061,119 9,482,763 568,623,034
18 2016 12 2017 10 32,540,588 62,612,576 538,551,046
19 2017 11 2017 10 221,391,978 97,793,321 662,149,703
20 2017 11 2018 10 206,449,645 222,095,122 646,504,226
21 2018 11 2018 10 624,672,698 132,339,770 1,138,837,154
22 2018 11 2019 10 257,556,592 212,077,278 1,184,316,468
23 2019 11 2019 10 167,724,607 89,064,607 1,262,976,468
24 2019 11 2020 10 40,996,828, 190,108,855 1,113,864,441
25 2020 11 2020 10 91,076,678 50,932,165 1,154,008,954
26 2020 11 2021 12 28,940,074 84,276,232 1,098,672,796
27 2021 13 2021 12 19,432,927 318,827,440 799,278,283
28 2021 13 2022 11 20,851,238 74,048,852 746,080,669
29 2022 12 2022 11 26,198,341 29,237,146 743,041,864
30 2022 12 2023 10 22,804,126 59,419,812 706,426,178
31 2023 11 2023 10 24,450,605 29,397,346 701,479,437
32 2023 11 2024 10 55,526,525 50,313,576 706,692,386
33 2024 11 2024 10 77,800,995 35,598,017 748,895, 364
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